684
d1
a
d2
x
c
b
EGZM-04-25 1,100 1,300 550 650 04 20 25 4 10 5 32° 3.5
EGZM-04-50 1,100 750 550 375 04 20 50 4 10 5 32° 4.8
EGZM-04-75 1,100 500 550 250 04 20 75 4 10 5 32° 6.1
EGZM-05-25 1,100 1,300 550 650 05 20 25 4 10 6 37° 2.2
EGZM-05-50 1,100 750 550 375 05 20 50 4 10 6 37° 4.9
EGZM-05-75 1,100 500 550 250 05 20 75 4 10 6 37° 6.3
EGZM-06-25 1,100 1,300 550 650 06 20 25 4 10 6 30° 3.4
EGZM-06-50 1,100 750 550 375 06 20 50 4 10 6 30° 4.8
EGZM-06-75 1,100 500 550 250 06 20 75 4 10 6 30° 3.4
EGZM-08-60 3,000 3,500 1,500 1,750 08 30 60 7 15 8 20° 15.2
EGZM-08-100 3,000 1,900 1,500 950 08 30 100 7 15 8 20° 19.5
EGZM-10-60 2,500 3,500 1,250 1,750 10 30 60 7 15 9 25° 15.3
EGZM-10-85 2,500 2,300 1,250 1,150 10 30 85 7 15 9 25° 18.1
EGZM-10-100 2,500 1,900 1,250 950 10 30 100 7 15 9 25° 19.4
EGZM-12-60 2,000 3,500 1,000 1,750 12 30 60 7 15 10 25° 14.7
EGZM-12-100 2,500 1,900 1,000 950 12 30 100 7 15 10 25° 18.8
igubal®
pressfit
spherical
bearing